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August

Thu, August 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 02, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 02, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 05, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 06, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 06, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 07, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 09, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 12, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 13, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 13, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 14, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 16, 2024 Summer Semester Ends ${category}
Fri, August 16, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 19, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 20, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 20, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 21, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 23, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 23, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 26, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 27, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 27, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 28, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 29, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 30, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}


